
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Columbia, SC 

Petites 

Jazz    Kinzley Bunn   We’re Dancin’  
Contemporary   Teriya Rogers   Dynamic Dance Force 

Hip Hop   Addilyn Safford  Burns Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Selma Frazier   Steps of Faith Dance Studio and Arts Academy 

Tap    Mackenzie Johns  Dynamic Dance Force 

Improvisation   Barrett Safford   Burns Dance Studio 

Juniors 

Jazz    Evelyn Schnelle  Burns Dance Studio 

    Lydia Shell   Force Dance Academy 

Contemporary   Mya Tarver   Escape Studios 

    Chloe Weaver   Technique Dance Company 

Hip Hop   Ella Kim   Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Pressley Rhodes  Burns Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Emersyn Lawson  Renner Dance Company 

    Savannah Pye   Dynamic Dance Force 

Tap    Bristol Beck   Burns Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Lily Vastine   Center Stage Dance Academy 

Seniors 

Jazz    Emma Cathcart  Force Dance Academy 

    Vedal Dial   Glamourathletics@gmail.com 

Contemporary   Alyssa Borgman  Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Allie Buckler   Limelight Dance Company 

Hip Hop   Paris Barker   New Attitude Performing Arts Center 

    Kaliyah Jackson  Charismatic Dance 

Musical Theatre  Claire Kittrell   Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Edyka McClellan  Dynamic Dance Force 

Tap    Harley Lanier   210 Productions  

    Riley Stroud   210 Productions 

Improvisation   Blysse Cardenas  Dynamic Dance Force 

    London Killowitz  Center Stage Dance Academy 

 



 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Columbia, SC 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kinsley Bunn    We’re Dancin’  

    Barrett Safford    Burns Dance Studio 

Improv Winner   Selma Frazier    Steps of Faith Dance Studio and Arts Academy  

Free Solo Certificate  Addilyn Safford    Burns Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship  Teriya Rogers    Dynamic Dance Force 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Maddie Morales    Burns Dance Studio 

    Evelyn Schnelle    Burns Dance Studio 

    Wren Walker    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Ansley Wells    210 Productions 

Improv Winner   Ella Kim     Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Reagan Lanier    210 Productions  

Opening # Nationals  Pressley Rhodes    Burns Dance Studio 

    Mya Tarver    Escape Studios 

Free Solo Certificate  Savannah Pye    Dynamic Dance Force 

    Teraje Rogers    Dynamic Dance Force 

Free PDC Scholarship  Emersyn Lawson   Renner Dance Company 

    Lily Vastine    Center Stage Dance Academy 

Junior Apprenticeship  Lydia Shell    Force Dance Academy 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ava Godbee    Burns Dance Studio 

    Kaliyah Jackson    Charismatic Dance 

    Kaylin Parker    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Abbie Grace Parris   P.I.V.O.T. Dance Company, LLC 

Apolla Gift Certificate  Lillie Dukes    Center Stage Dance Academy 

Improv Winner    Allie Buckler    Limelight Dance Company 

Opening # Nationals  Paris Barker    New Attitude Performing Arts Center 

    Kylee Bunn    We’re Dancin’ 

Free Solo Certificate  Jillian Budd    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Blysse Cardenas    Dynamic Dance Force 

BDC Gift Certificate  Vedah Dial    Glamourathletics@gmail.com   

PSDA Certificate   Kendall Ackerman   Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Harley Lanier    210 Productions  

Free PDC Scholarship    Alyssa Borgman    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Edyka McClellan    Dynamic Dance Force 

Senior Apprenticeship  Emma Cathcart    Force Dance Academy  

    Claire Kittrell    Center Stage Dance Academy 

    London Killowitz   Center Stage Dance Academy 


